



Allergen Advice

Allergen sufferers should be aware that the food served does contain Nuts, Sesame Seeds, Mustard Seeds, Milk (Dairy products), Gluten (Wheat), Soya, Celery and Sulphites - or has potentially been in contact with these allergens.

Although all food safety measures are in place to limit contamination of non-allergen products, this can not be guaranteed.

**Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order.
Thank you**

